
The Wizard of Oz 
Rehearsal Schedule 

Lakeview Elementary 2020 

Wednesday 	 January 22	 	 Auditions 1:30-4:00pm 

	 	 	 	 

Wednesday	 January 29	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads

	 	 	 	 	 

Wednesday	 February 5	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 February 12	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 February 19	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 March 26	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 March 4	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 March 11	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday	 March 18	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Wednesday 	 March 25	 	 Rehearsal 1:30-3:00pm All Cast

	 	 	 	 	 	      3:00-4:00pm Select Leads


Monday	 March 30	 	 (Possible Tech Rehearsal for Leads Only) 4:00-7:00pm


Tuesday	 March 31	 	 Tech Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Wednesday	 April 1	 	 	 Tech/Dress Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Thursday	 April 2	 	 	 Dress Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Friday	 	 April 3	 	 	 Call Time  5:00pm	 

	 	 	 	 	 Show #1  6:00pm


Saturday	 April 4	 	 	 Call Time   5:00pm	 	 	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 Show #2    6:00pm



